
FROM:

JACKIE WANG PRESIDENT
4050 W HARMON AVE SUITE 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Elizabeth Bridcott
299 Timber Trail

SPOTSYLVANIA, VA 22551

USPS DELIVER TO:
Elizabeth Bridcott
299 Timber Trail

SPOTSYLVANIA, VA 22551

CUST REF: PK-4012026910475032616-0

S

J2
44

02
40

91
01

32
6-2

62
05

34
82

FedEx Tracking ID# 2835 5146 4178
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 9 00 2835 5146 4178

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5345 2080 06



Order Information:
Shipping Service: FedEx Order Date: Dec 19, 2024, 8:55 pm EST

Product Details

Purchase Order ID: PO-211-12648887460393055 Page 1 / 1 Pages

Purchase Order ID: PO-211-12648887460393055

Product Details Qty Ordered

Charming Guinea Pig Watercolor Canvas Art Print Vibrant, Frameless Wall Decor for
Living Room, Bedroom, Home Office

Goods SKU ID: 47057809230825 Product SKU ID: 642928199076
Contribution SKU:
Attributes: 12x18inch(30x45cm) / Wooden-Framed
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